
No. 18-1368 

IN THE 

~upreme QCourt of tbe Wniteb ~tates 
SA~ DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY, 

V. 

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA., 

Petitioner, 

Respondent. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

As required by Supreme Court Rule 29.5, I certify that three copies of the 

Motion for Leave to File Brief and Brief of Amici Curiae Shareholders in California 

Investor-Owned Utilities in Support of Petitioner in San Diego Gas & Electric 

Company v. Public Utilities Commission of the State of California, No. 18-1368, were 

served via overnight mail on all parties required: 

Kathleen Marie Sullivan 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART 
& SULLIVAN, LLP 
51 Madison Ave., 22nd Floor 
New York, NY 10010 
(212) 849-7000 
ka thleensulli van@quinneman uel. com 

Counsel for Petitioner 

Catherine Carla Engberg 
SHUTE MIHALY & WEINBERGER LLP 
396 Hayes Street 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
(415) 552-7272 
engberg@sm w law. com 

Counsel for Protect Our 
Communities Foundation 

Christine Jun Hammond 
CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES 
Co:tv1MISSION 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
(415) 703-2682 
christine .hammond@cpuc.ca. gov 

Counsel for Respondent Public 
Utilities Commission of the State of 
California 

Diane Conklin 
P.O. Box 683 
Ramona, CA 92065 
(760) 787-0794 
dj Oconklin@earthlink.net 

Counsel for Mussey Grade 
Road Alliance 
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Thomas John Long 
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK 
(TURN) 
785 Market Street, Suite 1400 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
(415) 929-8876 
tlong@turn.org 

Counsel for The Utility 
Reform Network 

Edward Lopez 
UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK 
3405 Kenyon Street, Suite 401 
San Diego, CA 92110 
(619) 696-6966 
edward@ucan.org 

Counsel for Utility Consumers' 
Action Network 

Michael Edward Shames 
SAN DIEGO CONSUMERS' 
ACTION NETWORK 
6975 Camino Amero 
San Diego, CA 92111-7633 
(619) 393-2224 
michael@sandiegocan.org 

Counsel for San Diego Consumers' 
Action Network 

Michael J. Aguirre 
Aguirre & Severson, LLP 
501 West Broadway, Suite 1050 
San Diego, CA 92101 
(619) 876-5364 
maguirre@amslawyers.com 

Counsel for Ruth Henricks 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. 

Date: May 30, 2019 
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